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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 19/04/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024

19/04/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024

19/04/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

289.297

0

0

86

6.012.522.003

0

0

0

528.052.226

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

6.602.972

0

2.152

108.929.498.727
0

0

0
26.478.845.597
0

0

183.813.765.370
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